
SIDE ELEVATION

10
"

D1

D

1'
-6

"
5'

-1
1"

10
"

1'
-6

"
5'

-1
1"

6"

FRONT ELEVATION

4'

PLAN

3'-0"

FRAME

PLINTH

ACCUCEL PANEL

ACCUCEL DOOR

ACCUCEL PANEL

ACCUCEL VENTILATOR

ACCUCEL DOOR

PLINTH

FRAME

SPECIFICAITON

OVERALL SIZE 11'-0" X 4'-0"
TOTAL UNIT 1W.C. & 4 URINALS
ONE UNIT SIZE
DOOR SIZE 2'-0" X 6'-0"
DOOR NOS. 1 NOS.

11'-0" X 4'-0" X 8'-4" HT.
D1

8'

accucel
THE ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY ALTERNATIVEPh : +91(079)-26630154, Fax : +91(079)-26633668

E-Mail : accucel@gmail.com web : www.accurapolytech.com

ACCURA POLYTECH PVT.LTD.
8, Ajitnath Soc., Nr. Paldi Post Office,
Ahmedabad, Gujarat, INDIA.

ACCUCEL PREFAB TOILET UNIT ECO MODEL

TOILET UNIT DESIGN ( 11'-0" X 4'-0" ) ALT - 01

ACCUCEL MODULAR BUILDING SYSTEM (AMBS) – PREFAB TOILET UNIT


